ITEM MAIN DESCRIPTION
240VAC.12mm.CONTINU SEAL.
ITEM NAME
BAND SEALER H-MD
* For continually sealing PE,PP, Foil, Lamilated or paper bags with knurled or plan seal.
* Sealing speed adjustable from 0 to 10 meter p/min  for fast sealing work.
* Medium duty design for up to 5kg  product with conveyor-seal high adjustment 20-65mm.
* Fitted with 15 mm wide Teflon sealing band. Sealing band centre high 750-900 mm.
* Sealing speed synchronous with Conveyor belt speed .(Conveyor width 300mm)
* Hot inkl printer for date or batch number printing. 2 lines of 12x5mm characters.
* Electrical data: 220-240VAC, 700Wat. full duty cycle.
* Machine dimension: 1100 L x 550 D x 1100 H . Weight: 60 kg.
* Floor stand with stainless steel frame work.
* DC Variable speed in synchronisation .
* 3 way adjustable:Working high; product hight; angle.
* 1 set of heating bars and 1 set of cooling bars.
* Hot ink date printing.
DATE 2010/03
ITEM NUMBER
HL-B180H1P-L300
PRODUCT INFORMATION
PRODUCT FEATURES
PRODUCT OPTIONS
TEL: 61 2 9546 6366 FAX: 61 2 9547 2085. ADD: 75 Planthurst Rd. Carlton 2208 NSW.  PO Box 403 South Hurstville 2221 NSW
TYPE
BandSeal
NOTE 1: Product warranty 6 months  by the seller.
NOTE 2: Price exfactory, does not include GST, Freight.
NOTE 3: Price subject to change without advice.
ESTABLISHED  SINCE  1938
HELIX
Packaging Systems Pty. ltd.  A.B.N.  22 057 330 417